
Edna 5-17-25 Results

8 & Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 15.581 10
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 15.924 9
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 21.886 8
Charlotte Atchison Chick 28.914 7
Tatum Frankie Yella 999.999

8 & Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 23.347 10
Kinsley Crisp Rick 24.913 9
Tatum Frankie Yella 25.491 NE
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 27.332 NE
Charlotte Atchison Chick 37.685 8
Leddy Varley Lacy 40.600 7

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Leddy Varley 20.194 10
Rainey Reynolds June Bug 43.084 NM
Dakota Burey 55.334 NM
McCarty Porter Lacey 77.867 NM
Aphria Stuhrenberg 123.820 9



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 14.662 1 $298 10
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 14.732 1 $229 9
Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 14.807 1 $172 NM
Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 14.831 1 $137 NM
Emma Hayden Slick Uptown Chick 14.896 1 $115 NM
Sophie Atchison Red 14.942 1 $103 8
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 14.951 1 $92 7
Tylena Hamilton Bonds Alibi 8522 14.966 1 NM
Shanda Seidel 15.014 1 NM
Ashley Moore Kn Busybeingfabulous 15.019 1 6
Cheyenne Reynolds Zippy 15.020 1 NM
Haylie Fellers Barb Wyre 15.029 1 5
Dacie Treybig First Prize Runner 15.047 1 4
Jerica Neumann Mister Thirty Six 15.050 1 NM
Catie Cerny Moonshine 15.070 1 NM
Heather Roland Z Bug 15.099 1 NM
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 15.122 1 NM
Makenna Shook Xv Mario 15.133 1 NM
Joy Cameron Stormy 15.156 1 3

KyLynn Foreman Vf Blonde N Famous 11973 15.189 2 $298 10
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.196 2 $229 9
Jacqueline Harkins Frenchmans Valor 15.226 2 $172 NM
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 15.290 2 $137 8
Kensley Stephens 15.298 2 $109 6.5
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 15.298 2 $109 6.5
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.300 2 $92 5
Dedra Leal 15.311 2 NM
Catie Cerny Queen 15.340 2 NM
Lynette Bradley Oui 15.345 2 NM
Kim Clayton Sassy 15.351 2 4
Ashton Poole Magnum 15.354 2 3
J.R. Burns 15.368 2 2
Shanda Seidel 15.384 2 NM
Charyl Poche Axel 15.391 2 NE
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 20394 15.399 2 1
Ashley Roland Johnny Rad 15.415 2
Charyl Poche Santa Anna Traffic 15.416 2
Dedra Leal 15.429 2
Brenlynn Hill Gucci 21226 15.436 2
Shelby Boudrie Gracie 15.444 2
Brenlynn Hill Shotgun 21226 15.453 2



Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 21072 15.486 2
Tinsley Bouse Cheif 15.496 2
Kenzie Stamps Mr Jb 1810 15.497 2
Olivia Robinson 19546 15.520 2
J.R. Burns 15.520 2
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.573 2
Stacy Chaffin 21258 15.587 2
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 15767 15.591 2
Ashton Poole Queen 15.615 2
Jacqueline Harkins Full Colonels Ranger 15.616 2
Megan Rozner Dat Peppy Bunny 15.629 2
Sadie Roessler 15.633 2
Kappy Allen Jrl Designer Bugs 15.646 2

J.R. Burns 15.674 3 $298 10
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 15.685 3 $229 9
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 15.707 3 $172 8
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 15.721 3 $137 7
Shana Bohac Mr Sippin Whiskey 15.731 3 $115 6
Celeste Ellmaker Mo 23621 15.781 3 $103 NM
Yattiska Gatson Stormy 15.782 3 $92 NM
Jan Powell 15.790 3 5
Carol Harris Fire 15.791 3 4
Jacqueline Harkins Ooo My Lucky Charms 15.801 3 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 21226 15.809 3 3
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 15.812 3 2
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 15.814 3 1
Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 15.838 3
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.840 3
Geneva Riley Shes So Prada 23979 15.845 3
Candace Harris Juan Bad Hombre 11322 15.876 3
Sydney Burns 15.881 3
Cheyenne Reynolds Chrome 15.883 3
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 15.890 3
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 15.924 3
Sadie Roessler 15.952 3
Shelby Petrash 15.977 3
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 15.986 3
Denise Falls 16.000 3
Addisyn Nance Missy 16.002 3
Randa Childers Rollin The Stone 16.020 3
Heather Orchard Laura 16.025 3
Mary Christian Maggie 16.050 3
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.087 3



Maddie Connell Mts Bravo 16.097 3
Kinzie Valentine Snappin Proff 16.125 3
Olivia Robinson 19546 16.125 3
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 16.126 3
Leah Hopper Dixie 16.129 3
Ava Hood Heza Dirty Dancer 16.134 3
Montana Heald Shiney Blue Diamond 21448 16.138 3
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 16.158 3

Shelley Greer Mudbug 16.164 4 $298 10
Kelly Atchison Sugar 16.193 4 $229 9
Adalynn Malloy Kodak 16.205 4 $172 NM
Dedra Leal 16.241 4 $137 NM
Jan Powell 16.243 4 $115 8
Stormie Parker Celebrate The Fame 16.253 4 $103 NM
Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.304 4 $92 7
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 16.395 4 6
Jordyn Manuel Moon 16.400 4 5
Geneva Riley Off The Grid 23979 16.426 4 NM
Shelby Ellis Callen Wise Choice To Riot 16.428 4 4
Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 16.433 4 3
Robbie Fregeau Moons Sunfrost 16.496 4 2
Randa Childers Poco Lotto 16.511 4 1
Alyssa Manuel Ally 16.512 4
Braylee Autumn Albarado Harley 16.517 4
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 16.543 4
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.582 4
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 16.588 4
Lacey Hubert 16.592 4
Ashlyn Muncy Porter Sadie 21824 16.594 4
Jordyn Manuel 16.629 4
Olivia Robinson 19546 16.644 4
Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 16.661 4

Addisyn Nance Brother 16.680 5 $298 10
Sandy Maresh Slick Illusuon 16.697 5 $229 9
Mandy Lindboe Zeus 16.711 5 $172 NM
Candace Harris Demand Firewater 11322 16.810 5 $137 NM
Paula Stamps Jake 16.851 5 $115 NM
Erin Davis Clifford 16.878 5 $103 8
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 16.891 5 $92 7
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 16.912 5 6
Tiffany Vollbaum 17.015 5 5
Montana Heald Shes A Boknaii 21448 17.118 5 NM



Chasity Aguirre Drifter Hancock Blue 17.159 5 4
Cheryl Mason Bksipnfirewater 1013 17.254 5 NM
Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 17.257 5 3
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.310 5 2
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 21226 17.348 5 1
Mia Moralez 17.384 5
Brooke Hanson Dixie 17.386 5
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Cammander 19037 17.468 5
Kassidy Pruett Ty Stoliyofrenchguy 17.593 5
Emily Davis Boogie 17.601 5
Sandy Livingston 17.626 5
Kylee King Sphin 17.929 5
Tiffany Vollbaum 17.992 5
Kensi Swaim Beamer 18.062 5
Sydney Burns 18.118 5
Cynthia Morris Leading The Field 23622 18.267 5
Cynthia Morris Dollar Mann 23622 18.323 5
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.375 5
Tylena Hamilton Livin Onna Prayer 8522 18.757 5
Cheyenne Reynolds Yeti 18.866 5
Zoey Burch Popcorn 19.343 5
Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 20.654 5
Khloe Kaczor Bones 26.219 5

Samantha Hubert 99.999 5
Kascey Waggoner Fifty 99.999 5
Lacey Koehl Rr Rowdy Dos Sparks 99.999 5
Haylie Fellers Ms Bebe Gun 114.918 5
Tiffani Sonnier 115.109 5
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 115.221 5
Rainey Skelton 115.241 5
Katelyn Stone 115.375 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 115.562 5
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 115.564 5
Ashton Poole Fame 115.872 5
Shay Stepan Oscar 115.951 5
Skylar Curtis 21072 115.985 5
Addisyn Nance Nemo 116.055 5
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 116.133 5
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 116.235 5
Brandy Davis 21063 116.389 5
Candace Harris Mcr Sullyfabnfamous 11322 116.449 5
Emma Vela Anna 117.049 5
Kim Clayton Katie 117.103 5



Janis Bading Perks Alive Lady 117.148 5
Sydney Yonts Hawk Wimpy Doc 117.153 5
Elaine Ross Crowns Six Moons 117.353 5
Misty O’Neal Coy 21602 117.623 5
Danika Mueller Super Destroyer 117.820 5
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 118.510 5
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 999.999 5
Mandy Lindboe Spur 999.999 5
Emily Davis 999.999 5
Tippy Fregeau Km Shining Eve 999.999 5



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 14.662 1 $134 10
Sophie Atchison Red 14.942 1 $100 9
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 14.951 1 $67 8
Haylie Fellers Barb Wyre 15.029 1 $33 7
Dacie Treybig First Prize Runner 15.047 1 6
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 15.122 1 NM

Jacqueline Harkins Frenchmans Valor 15.226 2 $134 NM
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 15.298 2 $84 9.5
Kensley Stephens 15.298 2 $84 9.5
Brenlynn Hill Gucci 15.436 2 $33 8
Shelby Boudrie Gracie 15.444 2 NM
Brenlynn Hill Shotgun 15.453 2 NE
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 15.486 2 7
Tinsley Bouse Cheif 15.496 2 NM
Kenzie Stamps Mr Jb 1810 15.497 2 NM
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.573 2 6
Jacqueline Harkins Full Colonels Ranger 15.616 2 NM

Jacqueline Harkins Ooo My Lucky Charms 15.801 3 $134 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 15.809 3 $100 10
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 15.812 3 $67 9
Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 15.838 3 $33 8
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 15.890 3 7
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 15.924 3 6
Addisyn Nance Missy 16.002 3 5
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 16.087 3 4
Maddie Connell Mts Bravo 16.097 3 3
Ava Hood Heza Dirty Dancer 16.134 3 2
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 16.158 3 1
Adalynn Malloy Kodak 16.205 3
Jordyn Manuel Moon 16.400 3
Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 16.433 3
Alyssa Manuel Ally 16.512 3
Londyn Gatson Monkey 16.607 3
Jordyn Manuel 16.629 3

Addisyn Nance Brother 16.680 4 $134 10
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 16.912 4 $100 9
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 17.107 4 $67 8
Caitlyn Hemphill Cj Dixie's Pixie 17.201 4 $33 7



Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.310 4 6
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 17.348 4 5
Brooke Hanson Dixie 17.386 4 NM
Kayla Schroeder Star 17.430 4 NM
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 17.728 4 NE
Kylee King Sphin 17.929 4 4
Kensi Swaim Beamer 18.062 4 NM
Kinley Neumann 18.373 4 NM
Emma Odoms Athena 22.365 4 3
Kinley Neumann Faith 25.643 4 NM
Khloe Kaczor Bones 26.219 4 NM

Kascey Waggoner Fifty 99.999 4
Lacey Koehl Rr Rowdy Dos Sparks 99.999 4
Haylie Fellers Ms Bebe Gun 114.918 4
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 115.562 4
Addisyn Nance Nemo 116.055 4
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 116.886 4
Emma Vela Anna 117.049 4
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 117.142 4
Danika Mueller Super Destroyer 117.820 4
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 119.162 4
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 999.999 4
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 999.999 4



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 14.732 1 $105
Jerica Neumann Mister Thirty Six 15.050 1 $70
Heather Roland Z Bug 15.099 1
Makenna Shook Xv Mario 15.133 1
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 15.196 1

Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 15.290 2 $105
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.300 2 $70
Lynette Bradley Oui 15.345 2
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 15.399 2
Charyl Poche Santa Anna Traffic 15.416 2
Olivia Robinson 15.520 2
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 15.591 2
Megan Rozner Dat Peppy Bunny 15.629 2
Sadie Roessler 15.633 2

Sadie Roessler 15.952 3 $105
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 15.986 3 $70
Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.118 3
Olivia Robinson 16.125 3

Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 16.304 4 $105
Shelby Ellis Callen Wise Choice To Riot 16.428 4 $70
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.582 4
Ashlyn Muncy Porter Sadie 16.594 4
Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 17.257 4
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Cammander 17.468 4
Emily Davis Boogie 17.601 4
Cynthia Morris Leading The Field 18.267 4
Cynthia Morris Dollar Mann 18.323 4
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.375 4
Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 20.654 4

Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 115.221 4
Elaine Ross Crowns Six Moons 117.353 4
Emily Davis 999.999 4

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize



Joy Cameron Stormy 15.156 1 $56

Carol Harris Fire 15.791 2 $56
Denise Falls 16.000 2
Randa Childers Rollin The Stone 16.020 2

Robbie Fregeau Moons Sunfrost 16.496 3 $56
Randa Childers Poco Lotto 16.511 3

Sandy Maresh Slick Illusuon 16.697 4 $56
Cheryl Mason Bksipnfirewater 17.254 4
Sandy Livingston 17.626 4

Tippy Fregeau Km Shining Eve 999.999 4



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Charyl Poche Axel 15.391 1 $135 10
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 15.685 1 9
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 15.704 1 8
Elizabeth Bowers Jkm Docs Dun Noted 15.814 1 7
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.840 1 6
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 16.126 1 5

Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 17.257 2 $135 10
Cynthia Morris Leading The Field 18.267 2 NN
Cynthia Morris Dollar Mann 18.323 2 NN
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 20.221 2 9
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 20.564 2 8

Tippy Fregeau Km Shining Eve 999.999 2



High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Shanda Seidel 15.014 1 $449
Haylie Fellers Barb Wyre 15.029 1 $300
Dacie Treybig First Prize Runner 15.047 1
Jerica Neumann Mister Thirty Six 15.050 1
Makenna Shook Xv Mario 15.133 1
Jacqueline Harkins Frenchmans Valor 15.226 1
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 15.298 1
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.300 1
Shanda Seidel 15.384 1
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 15.399 1
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 15.486 1

Jacqueline Harkins Full Colonels Ranger 15.616 2 $415
Jacqueline Harkins Ooo My Lucky Charms 15.801 2 $277
Denise Falls 16.000 2

Haylie Fellers Ms Bebe Gun 114.918 3
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 115.221 3



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Hayden Langston Aint Trickin If You Got It 20.162 1 $202 10
Haylie Fellers Handling Joe 20.318 1 $152 9
Dedra Leal 20.578 1 $101 NM
Dedra Leal 20.766 1 $51 NM
J.R. Burns Gjb Ain't She Cool 20.808 1 8
J.R. Burns Gjb Suave Dulce 20.819 1 NE
Dedra Leal 20.858 1 NM
Dacie Treybig Chica 21.007 1 7
Kensi Swaim Roadie 21.157 1 NM

Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 21.295 2 $202 10
Shelby Boudrie King 21.334 2 $152 NM
Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 21.359 2 $101 9
Shelby Ellis Callen Wise Choice To Riot 21.391 2 $51 8
Kensley Stephens 21.454 2 7
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 21.679 2 6
Ashton Poole 22.080 2 5

Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 22.222 3 $202 10
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.298 3 $152 9
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 22.430 3 $101 8
Kelly Atchison Sugar 22.713 3 $51 7
Ryein Marie 22.867 3 NM
Yattiska Gatson 23.093 3 NM
Charyl Poche Santa Anna Traffic 23.280 3 6
Alyssa Manuel Ally 23.325 3 5
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 23.335 3 NE
Catie Cerny Moon 24.614 3 NM
Kinsley Crisp Rick 24.913 3 4
Brenlynn Hill 25.342 3 3
Catie Cerny Queen 25.429 3 NM
Zoey Burch Popcorn 25.470 3 NM
Dedra Leal 25.737 3 NM
Cynthia Morris Leading The Field 25.809 3 2
Sophie Atchison Red 26.788 3 1
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 26.970 3
Makayla Lycka Cowboy 27.477 3
Jodyn Manuel Moon 27.681 3
Lynn Hough Trixie 27.976 3
Charyl Poche Foolin Round N Traffic 28.075 3
Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke Ta Fame 28.221 3



Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 28.397 3
J.R. Burns Gjb Chrome 28.411 3
Sadie Roessler 29.184 3
Leah Hopper Dixie 29.679 3
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 30.068 3
Khloe Kaczor Merlin 31.751 3
Addisyn Nance Nemo 32.479 3
Mary Christian Maggie 33.124 3
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 35.156 3
J.R. Burns Gjb Traffic Stopper 35.918 3

Charyl Poche Axel 99.999 3
Jacqueline Harkins Tee 999.999 3
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 999.999 3

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Hayden Langston Aint Trickin If You Got It 20.162 1 $178 10
Haylie Fellers Handling Joe 20.318 1 $146 9
Dacie Treybig Chica 21.007 1 $108 8
Kensi Swaim Roadie 21.157 1 $70 NM
Shelby Boudrie King 21.334 1 $38 NM
Kensley Stephens 21.454 1 7
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 21.688 1 6
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.298 1 5
Alyssa Manuel Ally 23.325 1 4
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 23.335 1 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 23.393 1 3
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 24.188 1 2
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 24.677 1 1
Kinsley Crisp Rick 24.913 1
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 26.293 1
Sophie Atchison Red 26.788 1
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 26.970 1
Jodyn Manuel Moon 27.681 1
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 28.397 1
Khloe Kaczor Merlin 31.751 1
Addisyn Nance Nemo 32.479 1

Londyn Gatson Monkey 999.999 1
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 999.999 1
Jacqueline Harkins Tee 999.999 1


